

Cake Mini Chocolate Yule Log Cake Single Portion - Information

Chocolate sponge Yule log topped with chocolate fudgeice, milk chocolate flake and lightly sprinkled with dusting sugar

TFS Product Code: 028886
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 05/09/2024
Date Produced: 18/09/2025



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:	100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal)	389.00
Energy (kJ)	1629.00
Protein (g)	5.00
Carb (g)	49.50
Of Which Sugars (g)	26.80
Fat (g)	18.60
Of Which Saturates (g)	5.80
Fibre (g)	2.60
Salt (g)	0.49

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Cake Mini Chocolate Yule Log Cake Single Portion - Information

TFS Product Code: 028886
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 05/09/2024
Date Produced: 18/09/2025



Ingredients

Chocolate Cake Mix (Sugar, Wheat Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Chocolate Powder (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **SOYA** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Rapeseed Oil, Cornflour, Raising Agent (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Carbonates), Starch, Emulsifiers (Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), **MILK** Protein, Dried **EGG** Albumen, Enzymes), Free Range Whole Liquid **EGG**, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Chocolate Fudge icing (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Water, Whey Powder (**MILK**), Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Flavouring, Salt, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Indulgent Chocolate Icing (Sugar, Water, Cocoa Powder, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Anhydrous **MILK** Fat, Dextrose, Fructose, Humectant (Glycerine), Emulsifier (Esters of Fatty Acids, Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Glucono Delta-lactone), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)), Milk Chocolate Flake (**MILK**, Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey Permeate Powder (**MILK**), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Whole **MILK** Powder, Emulsifier (Ammonium Phosphatides, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Flavourings), Dusting Sugar (Dextrose, Cornflour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil)).

Handling Information

Directions for Use

Defrost for 6 - 8 hours before serving. Ambient:
Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 5 days

Storage Instructions

Storage: Store at -18°C or colder. Defrost for 6 - 8 hours before serving. Ambient: Store in a cool, dry place.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.